

Argos Risk's flagship solution, AR Surveillance™, continues to strengthen its value with enhanced capabilities

**MINNEAPOLIS, MN, December 19, 2019** - Argos Risk, a leading provider of Third-Party Risk Intelligence (TPRI) services for managing and monitoring the financial viability and overall health of third-party relationships, today announced its 2020 Kickoff release to over 1,000 users throughout the United States.

Looking back on 2019, this has been an exciting year for Argos Risk. The enhanced capabilities continue to strengthen AR Surveillance's value and allow us to further expand outside of financial services into healthcare, retail, and transportation. Much like banks and credit unions, we see these industries monitoring their credit risk more closely as risk mitigation is a relevant business factor and becomes a strong economic indicator in better preparing for a recession.

"With input from our subscribers and business partners, we are thrilled to add a number of new features that further enhances AR Surveillance" said Lori Frank, President and CEO of Argos Risk. "We have a proven track-record of success within the financial services industry and continue to serve the needs of our clients and partners nationwide. Expanding beyond Fls and helping companies manage risk, fulfill needs, and provide reliable and comprehensive third-party risk intelligence in other industries is extremely exciting."

Through our vision and customer engagement, we continue to strengthen AR Surveillance's capabilities and the additional value we can offer. The new features further enhance our market-leading position with advanced reporting and alerts along with functionality; designed to optimize risk mitigation resources and accelerate a company's next phase of growth.

"It continues to be our long-term vision to enable customers to make business decisions with confidence and feel self-assured about knowing their customer and their customers customer. AR Surveillance is the natural fit for financial institutions and companies who wish to better manage their third-party relationships and mitigate credit risk," said Frank.

## **About Argos Risk**

Argos Risk is a leading provider of Third-Party Risk Intelligence solutions. For almost a decade, we fulfill a need for timely and comprehensive risk mitigation knowledge with third-party risk intelligence services. Argos Risk provides innovative and affordable subscription services that help companies manage the risk associated with their third-party relationships; such as Vendor Management, ACH/RDC originators and lending clients – direct and indirect, and Supply Chain Management.

For additional information, visit <a href="https://www.argosrisk.com">www.argosrisk.com</a>.

###

## **Media Contact:**

Public Relations Argos Risk, LLC

T: +1 (952) 446-7582

E: marketing@argosrisk.com